Position

Information Systems Manager

| T Technician li
Records Specialist

Lte Computer Support
Technician

Lte Computer Support
Technician

Lte Computer Support
Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water
Monterey One Water

Monterey One Water

Monterey One Water

Department

Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Information Systems

Total Wages

$201,096
$127,870
$72,034
$23,520

$14,940

$457

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,760
$41,103
$17,497

$0

$0

$0



