Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Systems Manager		Monterey One Water	Information Systems	\$201,096	\$59,760
I T Technician li		Monterey One Water	Information Systems	\$127,870	\$41,103
Records Specialist		Monterey One Water	Information Systems	\$72,034	\$17,497
Lte Computer Support Technician		Monterey One Water	Information Systems	\$23,520	\$0
Lte Computer Support Technician		Monterey One Water	Information Systems	\$14,940	\$0
Lte Computer Support Technician		Monterey One Water	Information Systems	\$457	\$0